
NAS Reliability

FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017
Fiscal Year Value 99.84% 99.83% TBD

Fiscal Year to Date -- 99.84% 99.85%

99.5%

99.6%

99.7%

99.8%

99.9%

100.0%

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep FYTD Target

N
AS

 R
el

ia
bi

lit
y 

FY 2016 FY 2017 FYTD FY 2017 Target


	NAS Reliability

